
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

16 

23 

17 

20 

14 

07 

Name 

ΝΤΕΛΜΠΕΝΤΕΡΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 

 ΠΙΤΤΑΡΑΣ NΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ 

PETROV ILIAN  

ΜΠΙΛΑΔΕΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 

ΑΣΜΑΣ ΘΕΜΗΣ 

ΓΚΕΡΕΚΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

Best Tm 

1:25.608 

1:25.871 

1:28.315 

1:29.894 

1:30.060 

1:30.506 

S1 Best Tm 

40.369 

40.176 

42.006 

42.252 

42.614 

42.694 

S2 Best Tm 

45.239 

45.581 

46.220 

47.615 

47.446 

47.705 

Gap 

0.263 

2.444 

1.579 

0.166 

0.446 

Diff 

0.263 

2.707 

4.286 

4.452 

4.898 

Model/Engine 

MAZDA MX5 

TOYOTA MR2 

MEGANE 4 TROPHY R 

HONDA INTEGRA K20 

MAZDA ΜΧ5 4 STROKE 

MAZDA RX8 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/3/2026 15:04:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

Balkan Time Attack 

Balkan Time Attack 

FINAL Club Pro 

Race (3 Laps) 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/3/2026 15:10 


