

Balkan Time Attack

Sorted on best lap time

Balkan Time Attack

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

FINAL Club Pro

8/3/2026 15:10

Race (3 Laps)

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	S1 Best Tm	S2 Best Tm	Gap	Diff	Model/Engine
1	16	ΝΤΕΛΜΠΕΝΤΕΡΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ	3	1:25.608	40.369	45.239			MAZDA MX5
2	23	ΠΙΤΤΑΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ	3	1:25.871	40.176	45.581	0.263	0.263	TOYOTA MR2
3	17	ΡΕΤΡΟΝ ΙΛΙΑΝ	3	1:28.315	42.006	46.220	2.444	2.707	MEGANE 4 TROPHY R
4	20	ΜΠΙΛΑΔΕΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ	3	1:29.894	42.252	47.615	1.579	4.286	HONDA INTEGRA K20
5	14	ΑΣΜΑΣ ΘΕΜΗΣ	2	1:30.060	42.614	47.446	0.166	4.452	MAZDA MX5 4 STROKE
6	07	ΓΚΕΡΕΚΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ	3	1:30.506	42.694	47.705	0.446	4.898	MAZDA RX8

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director



S-timing.com